THE DATASHEET OF
CG1206MLC-12E
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ChipGuard® CG1206MLC Series - ESD Protector Array
Features
■ RoHS compliant*
■ ESD protection >25 kV
■ Low capacitance <0.5 pF

4.00 ± 0.10
(0.16 ± 0.004)
How to Order
CG 1206 - MLC 12 E
ChipGuard®
Product Designator
Package Option
 1206 = 1206 Package
Model Series
 MLC = Low Capacitance
Working Peak Voltage
 12 = 12 V
Tape & Reel Packaging
 E = 5,000 pcs. per reel
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com
REV. D 08/19
Legal Disclaimer Notice
This legal disclaimer applies to purchasers and users of Bourns® products manufactured by or on behalf of Bourns, Inc. and